

U	S.	DE	PART	MENT	OF	COM	MERCE
ed	St	ates	Pater	nt and	Trac	demari	< Office

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI ed States Patent and Trademark Offic
REC	OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORD
	3287487 70% AMG - 4 AM 11: 41
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Yes
Data Concepts International, Inc.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? X No
	Name: Bally Gaming International, Inc.
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address: Attn: Pam Bowsher, Law Dept.
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 6601 S. Bermuda Rd.
X Corporation- State: Nevada	
Other	City: Las Vegas
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: Nevada
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No	Country: <u>IISA</u> Zip: 89119 Association Citizenship
	General Partnership Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) June 30, 2006	X Corporation Citizenship Nevada, USA
X Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
SEE ADDITIONAL PAGE	SEE ADDITIONAL PAGE
	Additional sheet(s) attached? X Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
SEE ADDITIONAL PAGE	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: <u>Bally Gaming International, Inc.</u>	
nternal Ad dr ess: <u>Attn: PamBowsher, Law Dept</u> .	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$115.00
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 6601 S. Bermuda Rd.	x Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	LJ Enclosed
City: Las Vegas	8. Payment Information:
State: Nevada Zip: 89119	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: <u>(702)</u> 584–7644	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (702) 584-7990	b. Deposit Account Number 500215
Email Address:	Authorized User Name Pame1a Bowsher
9. Signature: MAUN LUCK	7.18-06
Signature Navia Lawren Connectory of Data Connectory	Date
Mark Lerner, Secretary of Data Concept	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: three
Name of Person Signing	THC. Sheet, attachments, and document.

08/07/2006 DBYRNE

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

Occuments to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

40. Of ASSIGNMENT Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

75.00 DA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003371 FRAME: 0219

TRADEMARK RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

for Conveying Party Data Concepts International, Inc.

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the trademark - Continued

4A Trademark Application Nos.	4B Trademark Registration Nos.	4C Identification/Description of Trademarks
76280895	2581921	PLINGO
76280894	2581920	MAD MULTIPLIER
76280893	2631027	QUICK DRAW TICKETS
76262635	2581817	STAY N' PLAY

TRADEMARK REEL: 003371 FRAME: 0220

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

Data Concepts International, Inc., a Nevada corporation, (herein "Assignor") has an office and principal place of business at 6601 South Bermuda Road, Las Vegas, NV, 89119, and has adopted and is using the marks identified in Schedule 1 attached hereto, for which the Assignor has obtained registrations in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

Bally Gaming International, Inc., a Delaware corporation, (herein "Assignee") has an office and principal place of business at 6601 South Bermuda Road, Las Vegas, NV, 89119, and desires to acquire the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the marks, together with the goodwill of the business associated with the marks, and the registrations identified in Schedule 1 attached hereto.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are acknowledged, the Assignor assigns to the Assignee the Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the marks, together with the goodwill of the business associated with the marks, and the registrations identified in Schedule 1 attached hereto.

registrations identified in Schedule 1 attached hereto.				
Dated and effective as of June 30, 2006.				
	ASSIGNOR:			
	DATA CONCEPTS INTERNATIONAL, INC.			
	By June Come			
	Mark Lerner, Secretary			
STATE OF NEVADA)	,,			
) ss.				
COUNTY OF CLARK)				
)				
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Nota	ry Public, this of day of hely, 2006.			
A - C - C - C - C	day of			
Cipithia (MUNITARIA)	<i>(</i> /			
Notary Public				
Trotally I done				
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA	ASSIGNEE:			
County of Clark	BALLY GAMING INTERNATIONAL, INC.			
CYNTHIA ANN DUARTE Appt. No. 05-95671-1	BALUI SAMING INTERNATIONAE, INC.			
My Appt. Expires Mar. 9, 2009	By Warhelen			
	Mark Lerner, Secretary			
STATE OF NEVADA)	Wark Lemer, Secretary			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
COUNTY OF CLARK)				
COUNTY OF CLARK	\sim			
Subscribed and assess to before me a Nete	ry Public, this day of the , 2006.			
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notar	ry Public, this day of , 2006.			
like the Sull wants	\cup \cup			

Notary Public

TRADEMARK REEL: 003371 FRAME: 0221

NOTARY PUBLIC

CYNTHIA ÁNN DUARTE Appt. No. 05-95671-1 My Appt. Expires Mar. 9, 2009

SCHEDULE 1

TRADEMARK	U.S. REGISTRATION NO.	REGISTRATION DATE
PLINGO	2581921	06/18/2002
MAD MULTIPLIER	2581920	06/18/2002
QUICK DRAW TICKETS	2631027	10/08/2002
STAY N' PLAY	2581817	06/18/2002

BRMFS1 543029v1

RECORDED: 08/04/2006

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003371 FRAME: 0222